Jara

14.10.2024
14.10.2024
15.10.2024
15.10.2024
15.10.2024
16.10.2024
16.10.2024
16.10.2024
17.10.2024
17.10.2024
17.10.2024
17.10.2024
17.10.2024
17.10.2024
18.10.2024
19.10.2024
19.10.2024
19.10.2024
19.10.2024
21.10.2024
21.10.2024
21.10.2024

Bpewms
11.50-15.20
15.30-17.05
09.55-13.25
13.45-15.20
15.30-17.05
11.50-13.25
13.45-15.20
15.30-18.50
08.00-09.35
09.55-11.30
11.50-13.25
13.45-15.20
15.30-17.05
15.30-18.50
15.30-18.50
09.45-11.20
11.40-13.15
13.25-15.00
15.10-18.30
09.55-11.30
11.50-15.20
15.30-17.05

I'pynna 9C3ck-23(210)

KonTtpons IlpenogaBarens AccHUCTEHT AyauWT.

HucuuminHa
SHEP.yCTAaHOBKU
9HEp.yCTaHOBKHU
2CuC
TEXH.MEXaHHKA
TEeXH.MEXaHHUKa
PA.xyner.peun
pom.3eKTpor+3I1
s, koM. u3mepC
MaTeM.M-Ibl,MOIETTH
MaTeM.M-/bl,MOJIETU
PA,xyner.peun
2CuC
2CuC
3JI,KOMIL.U3MEp
oM
MaTeM.M-bl,MOJIETU
MaTeM.M-JbI,MOETH
MIPOM.3JIEKTPOHUKA
MIPOM.3JIEKTPOHUKA
BBE/I.CIIEAJIbHOCTh
oM

3JL,KOMIL.H3MEP

I

yup

710
ymp

110
ynp
n(xp)
10

710

110
710

be3bopomos
be36opomos

I'pumanos C.A.

Heuenaes B.T'.
Heuemnaes B.T.
IOpreBa E.B.
Bacuibes JLA.
[Tenskor O.B.
Muntyc A.H.
Muntyc A.H.
Beprenec E.A.

['pumanos C.A.
I'pumanos C.A.

ITenskoB O.B.
Hemuenko I'.B.
Muntyc A.H.
Muntyc A.H.
Bacunwen JILA.
Bacunwes JLA.
Muntyc A.H.
Hemuenko I'.B.
[TenskoB O.B.

C1p. 53

JIOT
JIOT
JIOT
JIOT
JIOT
JIOT
JIOT
JIOT
JIOT
JIOT
JIOT
JIOT
JIOT
JIOT
JIOT
JIOT
JIOT
JIOT
JIOT
JIOT
JIOT
JIOT



