Группа ЭСзск-23(21б)

Дата	Время	Дисциплина	Контроль	Преподаватель Ассистент	Аудит.
14.10.2024	11.50-15.20	энер.установки	Л	Безбородов	ДОТ
14.10.2024	15.30-17.05	энер.установки	упр	Безбородов	ДОТ
15.10.2024	09.55-13.25	ЭСиС	Л	Гришанов С.А.	ДОТ
15.10.2024	13.45-15.20	техн.механика	Л	Нечепаев В.Г.	ДОТ
15.10.2024	15.30-17.05	техн.механика	упр	Нечепаев В.Г.	ДОТ
16.10.2024	11.50-13.25	РЯ.культ.речи	Л	Юрьева Е.В.	ДОТ
16.10.2024	13.45-15.20	пром.электрон+ЭП	Л	Васильев Л.А.	ДОТ
16.10.2024	15.30-18.50	эл,комп.измерС	Л	Пеньков О.В.	ДОТ
17.10.2024	08.00-09.35	матем.м-ды,модели	Л	Минтус А.Н.	ДОТ
17.10.2024	09.55-11.30	матем.м-ды,модели	лб	Минтус А.Н.	ДОТ
17.10.2024	11.50-13.25	РЯ,культ.речи	упр	Вергелес Е.А.	ДОТ
17.10.2024	13.45-15.20	ЭСиС	лб	Гришанов С.А.	ДОТ
17.10.2024	15.30-17.05	ЭСиС	упр	Гришанов С.А.	ДОТ
17.10.2024	15.30-18.50	эл,комп.измер	Л	Пеньков О.В.	ДОТ
18.10.2024	15.30-18.50	ЭМ	л(кр)	Демченко Г.В.	ДОТ
19.10.2024	09.45-11.20	матем.м-ды,модели	Л	Минтус А.Н.	ДОТ
19.10.2024	11.40-13.15	матем.м-ды,модели	лб	Минтус А.Н.	ДОТ
19.10.2024	13.25-15.00	пром.электроника	Л	Васильев Л.А.	ДОТ
19.10.2024	15.10-18.30	пром.электроника	лб	Васильев Л.А.	ДОТ
21.10.2024	09.55-11.30	введ.спецальность	Л	Минтус А.Н.	ДОТ
21.10.2024	11.50-15.20	ЭМ	лб	Демченко Г.В.	ДОТ
21.10.2024	15.30-17.05	эл,комп.измер	лб	Пеньков О.В.	ДОТ